A

Hostelling
Scotland

Trek Protein Bars 50g
Tunnock’s caramel wafer
Tunnock’s chocolate tea cake
Porridge pot

Paterson’s Giant cookie
Salted peanuts 50g

Mars Bar

Snickers

Twix

Crisps

Coca-Cola

Irn Bru

Still water

Sparkling water

Fanta 330ml

Tent meals

Dental kits

Toothpaste

Smidge 30ml

Smidge Midge-Proof Head net
Smidge Quick Untick Hooks
Smidge Repellent 75ml

£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£3.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£8.50
£1.50
£1.50
£6.95
£6.00
£6.00
£10.00



